
S.'c On Sit. Products
Ground Floor H.No. 7 -24OA7 12,
Sura.i Nivas, Near Hindu Public Sc*lool
Sanathnagar, Hyderabad
Telangana
GSTIN/UlN; 36BBDPJ7665M 123
State Name : Telangana, Code:36
E-Mail i safeonsitep.oducG@gmail.com

nee (Ship to)
Modi Housing Pvt. Ltd.
MHPL Trading @ Rampalty
SY NO 21O & 21 1 RAMPALLY VILLAGE ,

GHATKESAR MANOALMEDCHAL- MALKAJGIRI
Hyderabad,Telangana, 5OOO51
GSTIN/UIN i36AADCM59O6D2ZO
State Name : Telangana, Code:36
Buyer (Bill to)

ilodl Houslng Pvt. Ltd.
54-1 87 l3&4, llnd Floorsoham Mansion
MG Road Secunderabad,TELANGANA
GSTIN/UIN :36AADCM59O6D2ZO
State Name : Telangana, Code: 36
st
th.

dion of Goodg

Orang. SatGty Jack.t (6307)
STONE Satcty Shocs No.6
STONE SatGty Shocs No,8
STONE Saf.ty Sho.s No.g
STONE Satcty Shocs No.lO

Dat6d
26-o,ct-24

(ORIGINAL FOR RECIPIENT)

Delivery Note DatB

Dispatch6d through

:By Auto Ra al
Te.ms of Delivery

Rate Diec. %

TAX INVOICE

L
lConsig

HSN/SAC

1

4

63072090
44041190
64041190
64041190
64(N1190

160
20
20
N
20

Nos
Pair
Pair
Pair
Pair

6a.oo
330.O0
330.00
330.00
330.00

r 40,992.00
E. & O,E

Ou,put CGST @ 2.5o
Oucput SGST @ 2.5cA

Ou,put CCST @ 604
Outpua SGST @ 6Yo

IE.9 A

r

2.ffi
2.50

6
6

y"

a.

o
o.

*sF

Amount Chargeade (in v/ords)

INR Forty Thousand Nina Hundrod Nin.ty Two Only
HSN/SAC Taxable

63072090
64041 190

Tax Amount (in words)

CGST SGST/UTGST
Rate

Tota I 37,2aO.OO l,s56.oo

INR Thro€ Thousand S.von Hundr.d Twolvo Only
Compeny's Benk Details
Bank Name : HOFG BANK
A/c No. r 50200083022982
Branch & IFS Code: P.r.dlsc Clrcle & HDF
S\MFT Code :

Total

\

Ouaniity

Rate
10,44o.00
26.400.OO

2.5Os.
6

272.OO
1,544.OO

2.50ii
6o/o

272.OO
1,544.O0
1,856.09

9030994a

t

q co
--l
<o

We declare that this invoice ihows th6 actual price of the

lor P

4-*-2
i1>t4tg6rnqT

Buye/s Order No.

-- 
2o.241o/26t,o]9

IoE atc.t,Doc N-d

lnvoica No. Dated
s,os!t17ot21-25 iZeactzt
D€livory Not6 Modo/T€rms of patment

I{EFT / RTGS
:Rof€renc€ No. & Deie. Oth6iEEGren-ces

D6stanation

Nos
Pair
Pait
Peit
Pair

10,880.OO
6,600.oo
6,600.oo
6,600.oo
6,6oO.OO

37,280.OO

272.OO
272.OO

't,584.OO
1,584.OO

l

Totel

I


